176680

RECE
AICATION FOR AGRICULTURAL USE ASSESSMENT EE I \/ EE [)
THIS PROPETMAY BE SUBJECT TO LIENS FOR UNDETERMINED AMOUNTS JUN 2 5 2001
(PLEASE READ CAULLY THE ATTACHED INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTION SHEET)

EUREKA COUNTY
JP, ITHUR \LDE, ASS ESSOR

e: 1If necessary, attach extra pages.
Pursuant to Nevada Revised Statutes, pter 361.A (I) (We),

PALISADE RANCH, Inc.

(Please print or type the name of eacwner of record or his representative)
hereby make application to be granteoa the below described agricultural land, an assessment based upon the agri-

cultural use of this land,

(I) (We) understand that if this apptition is approved, it will be recorded and become a public record.

This agricultural land consists of $62.10 acres, is located in EUREKA County, Nevada and is

described as 5-140-04 (summary parcel number)’ '
(Assessor's Parcel Number(s))

Legal description See attached listing

{I) (We) certify that the gross inc: from agricultural use of the land during the preceding calendar year was
$5,000 or more. Yes No . Ifs, attach proof of incomwe.

(1) {We) have owned the land since Zrb

(I) (We) have used it for agriculturpurposes since / ‘4 72/ . The agricultural use of
the land presently is (i.e. grazing, ture, cultivated, dairy, etc.)

[ — ——— ~
Was the property previously assessed agricultural ->222 . 1f so, when SEre P

(I) (We) hereby certify that the foreng Iinforwmation submitted is true, accurate and complete to the best of (my)
(our) knowledge. {I) {(We)} understanaat if this application is approved, this property may be subject to liens
for undetermined amounts, (I) (We) uxstand that if any portion of this land is converted to a higher use, it is
our responsibility to notify the assor in writing within 30 days. (Each owner of record or his authorized
representative must sign. Representve must indicate for whom he 1s signing, in what capacity and under what

authority.) Please print nawe under h signature.

PALISADE RANCH, Inc. by: *76 T amwer ff&mw éﬁa/zao /

Signature of Applicant or Agent / 4 Date

Address Phone Number

Signature of Applicant or Agent Date

Address Phone Number

Signature of Appllcant or Agent Date

Address Phone Number

ASD 0ZA 07[09191
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PALISADE RANCH, Inc.
*5-140-04 Summary Parc Number

" PARCEL #

4-380-~02

4-390-02

4-390-17

4-370-18
5-140-03

*5-140-04

5-140-10

5-160-03

LEGAL TCRIPTION

T32N,RS
T32N,RE

T32N,RE

T32N,R5
T31N,RS

T31N, RS

T31N,RS

T31N,RS

Section

Section

Section

Section

Section

Section

Section
Section

LESS 22.

Section

Section

Section
Section

35

17

20

35

2

1
2

June 6, 2001

Portion of Section 35 lying
west of the town of Palisade

Portion of Lot 4 all lying in
Eureka County;SW4NW4;W25W4

All lying east of the Elko
County line

That portion lying west and
north of Hwy 278

LESS 68.53Ac RRRW

NE4 ; NW4SE4 ; S2SE4

52

All lying west of Hwy 278
Lots 1-43;52N2

64Ac RRRW

11

7

17
18

Lots 1-4;52N2;N252;SE4SW4;52SE4

Portion lying south and west of
Hwy 278

Portion lying west of Hwy 278
Portion lying west of Hwy 278
in the NE4NE4;SE4NE4;NE4NW4

TOTAL ACRES

EUC

0/gg

ACRES

33.

120.

282.

280.

320

612.

582

631

2,862.

48

23

60

00

.00

19

.60

.00

10
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